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State Government Securities - Full Auction Result

The result of the auction of State Government Securities held on April 30,2024 is as

under:

Amount in ZCrore)

ANDHRA ANDHRA ANDHRA
PRADESH PRADESH PRADESH ASSAM 2034
2036 2041 2044

Notified Amount 1000 1000 1000 1000
Tenure 12 17 20 10
Competitive Bids
Received
() No. 92 33 34 68
(i) Amount 4280 2505 3430 3905
Cut-off Yield (%) 7.53 7.51 7.49 7.54
Competitive Bids
Accepted
() No. 31 3 4 31
(i) Amount 965.867 988.294 989.985 965.526
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 9.86 67.48 59.20 56.76
(i) No. (9 bids) (2 bids) (3 bids) (13 bids)
Non - Competitive
Bids Received
() No. 8 3 3 6
(i) Amount 34.133 11.706 10.015 34.474
Non-Competitive 100.11 100.03 100.03 100.04
Price (%)
Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted
() No. 8 3 3 6
(i) Amount 34.133 11.706 10.015 34.474
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Non-Competitive
Bids
(i) Percentage - - - -
(i) No. - - - -
Weighted Average
vield (%) 7.5154 7.5070 7.4875 7.5338
Total Allotment 1000 1000 1000 1000

Amount
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HARYANA
2034

KERALA 2050

PUNJAB 2032

PUNJAB 2036

Notified
Amount

1000

2000

1000

1000

Tenure

10

26

8

12

Competitive
Bids Received

(i) No.

97

11

90

77

(i) Amount

5980

5195

3945

4880

Cut-off Yield
(%)

7.52

1.47

7.54

7.53

Competitive
Bids Accepted

(i) No.

38

2

24

12

(i) Amount

927.918

1979.092

965.086

995.999

Partial
Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive
Bids

(i) Percentage

63.67

71.97

87.92

48.67

(ii) No.

(15 bids)

(2 bids)

(12 bids)

(6 bids)

Non -
Competitive
Bids Received

(i) No.

10

(i) Amount

72.082

20.908

34.914

4.001

Non-
Competitive
Price (%)

100.06

100

100.04

100.06

Non-
Competitive
Bids Accepted

(i) No.

10

(i) Amount

72.082

20.908

34.914

4.001

Partial
Allotment
Percentage of
Non-
Competitive
Bids

(i) Percentage

(ii) No.

Weighted
Average Yield
(%)

7.5111

7.4700

7.5332

7.5225

Total
Allotment
Amount

1000

2000

1000

1000




PUNJAB RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN
2037 2034 2037 2039

Notified Amount 700 1000 1000 1000
Tenure 13 10 13 15
Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 52 95 68 56
(i) Amount 3015 5330 4740 3695
Cut-off Yield (%) 7.53 7.52 7.52 7.52
Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 5 38 8 9
(i) Amount 697.274 952.974 970.944 975.859
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 27.40 3.78 77.14 79.47
(i) No. (3 bids) (16 bids) (6 bids) (6 bids)
Non -
Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 3 11 6 5
(i) Amount 2.726 47.026 29.056 24.141
Non-Competitive 100.15 100.09 100.01 100
Price ()
Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted
(i) No. 3 11 6 5
(i) Amount 2.726 47.026 29.056 24.141
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Non-Competitive
Bids
(i) Percentage - - - -
(i) No. - - - -
Weighted
Average Yield 7.5121 7.5065 7.5189 7.5195
(%)
Total Allotment 700 1000 1000 1000

Amount




RAJASTHAN 2044 TAMILNADU 2044 Total
Notified Amount 1000 1000 14700
Tenure 20 20
Competitive Bids
Received
() No. 21 56 850
(i) Amount 3880 5320 60100
Cut-off Yield (%) 7.49 7.49
Competitive Bids
Accepted
() No. 3 15 223
(i) Amount 989.99 977.323 14342.131
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 19.20 8.81
(i) No. (2 bids) (8 bids)
Non - Competitive
Bids Received
() No. 3 5 78
(i) Amount 10.01 22.677 357.869
(Ng(;n-Competltlve Price 100.08 100.09
Non-Competitive Bids
Accepted
() No. 3 5 78
(i) Amount 10.01 22.677 357.869
Partial Allotment
Percentage of Non-
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage - -
(i) No. - -
Weighted Average
vield (%) 7.4824 7.4809
Total Allotment 1000 1000 14700
Amount
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