



**संचार विभाग**, केंद्रीय कार्यालय, शहीद भगत सिंह मार्ग, फोर्ट, मुंबई - 400 001 **Department of Communication**, Central Office, Shahid Bhagat Singh Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 फोन/Phone: 022 - 2266 0502

April 30, 2024

## **State Government Securities - Full Auction Result**

The result of the auction of State Government Securities held on April 30,2024 is as under: (Amount in ≇Crore)

			(	(Amount in ₹Crore)
	ANDHRA PRADESH 2036	ANDHRA PRADESH 2041	ANDHRA PRADESH 2044	ASSAM 2034
Notified Amount	1000	1000	1000	1000
Tenure	12	17	20	10
Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	92	33	34	68
(ii) Amount	4280	2505	3430	3905
Cut-off Yield (%)	7.53	7.51	7.49	7.54
Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	31	3	4	31
(ii) Amount	965.867	988.294	989.985	965.526
Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	9.86	67.48	59.20	56.76
(ii) No.	(9 bids)	(2 bids)	(3 bids)	(13 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids Received				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
(i) No.	8	3	3	6
(ii) Amount	34.133	11.706	10.015	34.474
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	100.11	100.03	100.03	100.04
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	8	3	3	6
(ii) Amount	34.133	11.706	10.015	34.474
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non-Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	-	-	-	-
(ii) No.	-	-	-	-
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.5154	7.5070	7.4875	7.5338
Total Allotment Amount	1000	1000	1000	1000

	HARYANA 2034	KERALA 2050	PUNJAB 2032	PUNJAB 2036
Notified Amount	1000	2000	1000	1000
Tenure	10	26	8	12
Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	97	11	90	77
(ii) Amount	5980	5195	3945	4880
Cut-off Yield (%)	7.52	7.47	7.54	7.53
Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	38	2	24	12
(ii) Amount	927.918	1979.092	965.086	995.999
Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	63.67	71.97	87.92	48.67
(ii) No.	(15 bids)	(2 bids)	(12 bids)	(6 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	10	4	9	2
(ii) Amount	72.082	20.908	34.914	4.001
Non- Competitive Price (₹)	100.06	100	100.04	100.06
Non- Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	10	4	9	2
(ii) Amount	72.082	20.908	34.914	4.001
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non- Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	-	-	-	-
(ii) No.	-	-	-	-
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.5111	7.4700	7.5332	7.5225
Total Allotment Amount	1000	2000	1000	1000

	PUNJAB 2037	RAJASTHAN 2034	RAJASTHAN 2037	RAJASTHAN 2039
Notified Amount	700	1000	1000	1000
Tenure	13	10	13	15
Competitive Bids				
Received				
(i) No.	52	95	68	56
(ii) Amount	3015	5330	4740	3695
Cut-off Yield (%)	7.53	7.52	7.52	7.52
Competitive Bids				
Accepted				
(i) No.	5	38	8	9
(ii) Amount	697.274	952.974	970.944	975.859
Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	27.40	3.78	77.14	79.47
(ii) No.	(3 bids)	(16 bids)	(6 bids)	(6 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	3	11	6	5
(ii) Amount	2.726	47.026	29.056	24.141
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	100.15	100.09	100.01	100
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	3	11	6	5
(ii) Amount	2.726	47.026	29.056	24.141
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non-Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	-	-	-	-
(ii) No.	-	-	-	-
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.5121	7.5065	7.5189	7.5195
Total Allotment Amount	700	1000	1000	1000

	RAJASTHAN 2044	TAMILNADU 2044	Total
Notified Amount	1000	1000	14700
Tenure	20	20	
Competitive Bids Received			
(i) No.	21	56	850
(ii) Amount	3880	5320	60100
Cut-off Yield (%)	7.49	7.49	
Competitive Bids Accepted			
(i) No.	3	15	223
(ii) Amount	989.99	977.323	14342.131
Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids			
(i) Percentage	19.20	8.81	
(ii) No.	(2 bids)	(8 bids)	
Non - Competitive Bids Received			
(i) No.	3	5	78
(ii) Amount	10.01	22.677	357.869
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	100.08	100.09	
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted			
(i) No.	3	5	78
(ii) Amount	10.01	22.677	357.869
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non- Competitive Bids			
(i) Percentage	-	-	
(ii) No.	-	-	
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.4824	7.4809	
Total Allotment Amount	1000	1000	14700